G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
2513 Hwy 646
Santa Fe, Texas 77510
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

Approvals CSA Certified for Class I, Div 1, Grps B, C, D.
Warranty 2 years on electronics and one year on sensors
GASMAX CX ORDER GUIDE
GM CX  A - B - C / D - E - F / G [SS]
“A” CH1 SENSOR HEAD 1
 0 = None
 1 = Local sensor head
 2 = Local sensor head + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor head for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 9 = Local mount for GDS-IR
10= Remote mount for GDS-IR
“B” CH1 SENSOR TYPE
0 = None
Types 10-33
Types 50-53
Types 61-65
Types 70-71
Type 90
Types 110-133
“C” CH1 DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999) or 0 = None
“D” CH2 SENSOR HEAD
 0 = None
 1 = Local sensor head
 2 = Local sensor head + splash guard
 3 = Local sensor head for reactive gases
 4 = Local sensor head + SG for reactive gases
 9 = Local mount for GDS-IR
10= Remote mount for GDS-IR
“E” CH2 SENSOR TYPE
0 = None
Types 10-33
Type 90
Types 110-133
“F” CH2 DETECTION RANGE 5
1 = 0 - 1          5 = 0 - 50
2 = 0 - 5          6 = 0 - 100
3 = 0 - 10        7 = 0 - 500
4 = 0 - 25        8 = 0 - 1000
Custom RXXXX (0-9999) or 0 = None
“G” OUTPUT OPTIONS
0 = Dual 4-20mA output plus Ethernet
1 = 4X alarm relays plus dual MODBUS serial
AVAILABLE SENSOR TYPES
Electrochemical 31 Tetrahydrothiophene 112 Isobutane LEL
10 Oxygen 32 Diborane 113 Pentane LEL
11 Carbon Monoxide 33 Hydrogen Sulfide (LRH) 114 Cyclopentane LEL
12 Chlorine6 SmartIR Infrared 115 n-Butane LEL
13 Chlorine Dioxide6 50 Methane LEL 116 Ethanol LEL
14 Hydrogen 51 Propane LEL 117 Methanol LEL
15 Hydrogen Sulfide 52 Methane Vol 118 Propylene LEL
16 Hydrogen Cyanide 53 Carbon Dioxide 119 Ethylene LEL
17 Hydrogen Chloride6 Photoionization (PID) 120 Hexane LEL
18 Hydrogen Fluoride6 61 Low Range (10.6eV) 121 Jet-A LEL
19 Sulfur Dioxide 62 High Range (10.6eV) 122 Diesel LEL
20 Ammonia6 64 Low Range (10.0 eV) 123 Gasoline LEL
21 Ozone6 65 High Range (10.0 eV) 124 Isopropyl Alcohol LEL
22 Ethylene Oxide 125 Acetone LEL
23 Arsine Catalytic Bead 126 p-Xylene LEL
24 Silane 70 Methane LEL 127 Ethylene Oxide LEL
25 Fluorine6 71 Other (Specify) LEL 128 MEK LEL
26 Phosgene6 Analog Input 129 Styrene LEL
27 Hydrazine 90 4-20mA Input 130 Methane Volume
28 Nitric Oxide GDS-IR Infrared 131 Propane Volume
29 Nitrogen Dioxide 110 Methane LEL 132 Carbon Dioxide 0-5%
30 Mercaptan TBM 111 Propane LEL 133 Carbon Dioxide 0-3%
NOTES
Note 1: GASMAX CX not rated for use in hazardous area